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LEAGUE #350: TUESDAY SCRATCH
WEEK #13 - 8/21/18

CENTER PHONE: 562-2200
TUESDAY - 7:30 P.M. SCRATCH - 21 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: DEREK BAILEY PHONE: 239-3762
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PAT TARSIO-III PHONE: 562-2200
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 13 OF 13
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- ---

1. # 2-TEAM 2-PAT 6 170.5 102.5 .624 25614 656 772 2113
2. # 4-TEAM 4 - BILLY 7 150 123 .549 25107 643 740 2101
3. # 8-TEAM 8 - PAM 8 148.5 124.5 .543 26006 666 771 2148
4. # 6-TEAM 6 - NICK 9 146 127 .534 25448 652 743 2067
5. # 1-M M G LTD 10 133.5 139.5 .489 25153 644 750 2098
6. # 3-TEAM 3 - TINA 3 133.5 139.5 .489 24873 637 728 2074
7. # 7-TEAM 7 - BUCKY 4 121 152 .443 24723 633 714 2019
8. # 5-THE BULLPEN 5 89 184 .326 23768 609 709 2018
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SECRETARY ON LANE 10

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
5 640 549 571 1760 13 VS 2 627 642 550 1819 8
4 669 582 611 1862 9 VS 6 594 605 658 1857 12
3 569 597 596 1762 0 VS 8 676 682 682 2040 21
1 607 592 693 1892 13 VS 7 586 609 634 1829 8

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
289 PAM TARSIO 795 MIKE TARSIO 230.5 DOUG MATTESON
286 DOUG MATTESON 791 FRANK MANDATO 229.9 JAMAL BATTLE
280 MIKE TARSIO 776 PHIL BRUNO 228.2 PHIL BRUNO
279 DAVE DEGROTE 773 DOUG MATTESON 225.8 ROSS WHITEHEAD
279 MIKE FOLCHI 770 ROSS WHITEHEAD 222.6 NICK WATKINS
279 KEN PETRILLO
279 PAT TARSIO-III
279 VIC LOPEZ

MATCH POINT LEADERS
-------------------

POINTS BOWLER
------ ------
40.0 DOUG MATTESON
32.0 VIC LOPEZ
30.5 ROSS WHITEHEAD
29.5 BILLY TARSIO
29.0 JAMAL BATTLE

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
772 TEAM 2-PAT 2148 TEAM 8 - PAM
771 TEAM 8 - PAM 2113 TEAM 2-PAT
750 M M G LTD 2101 TEAM 4 - BILLY
743 TEAM 6 - NICK 2098 M M G LTD
740 TEAM 4 - BILLY 2074 TEAM 3 - TINA

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

267 GARY GIERTZ IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 258 JAMAL BATTLE
732 JAMAL BATTLE IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 714 GARY GIERTZ

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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LEAGUE #350: TUESDAY SCRATCH
WEEK #13 - 8/21/18

BOWLER HGS HSS WON LAST 200S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HGS HSS WON LAST 200S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- --- -----
DOUG MATTESON 286 773 40.0 673 36 8990 39 230.5 JOSE RONDON 278 745 17.5 ... 26 7755 36 215.4
JAMAL BATTLE 269 732 29.0 732 34 8279 36 229.9 PAT TARSIO-III 279 711 26.5 596 26 8362 39 214.4
PHIL BRUNO 278 776 22.0 647 29 6846 30 228.2 JOHN MALOY 266 704 25.5 672 30 8344 39 213.9
ROSS WHITEHEAD 269 770 30.5 672 34 8810 39 225.8 FRANK MANDATO 268 791 22.0 506 17 6404 30 213.4
NICK WATKINS 267 731 27.0 668 32 8683 39 222.6 KEN PETRILLO 279 719 19.5 566 28 8308 39 213.0

PAM TARSIO 289 751 26.0 643 27 7322 33 221.8 VIC LOPEZ 279 762 32.0 550 25 8262 39 211.8
MIKE TARSIO 280 795 27.5 607 32 8603 39 220.5 MANDY TARSIO 267 728 24.0 508 24 8123 39 208.2
MIKE FOLCHI 279 743 28.0 681 28 7935 36 220.4 TINA PETRILLO 258 661 27.0 549 20 7847 39 201.2
BILLY TARSIO 269 705 29.5 585 31 8530 39 218.7 JORDAN PEEL 269 684 24.5 605 18 7767 39 199.1
RICH PASCULLO 267 711 23.0 665 30 7866 36 218.5 BUCKY DECERBO 247 655 18.5 583 17 7638 39 195.8

DAVE DEGROTE 279 714 22.5 639 27 7824 36 217.3 JIMMY RUGGERIO-JR 267 640 11.0 587 13 6431 33 194.8
GARY GIERTZ 267 714 18.0 714 31 8431 39 216.1 SCOTT BINDER 226 654 18.5 574 15 7523 39 192.8

*SUBSTITUTES*
31-JOHN THIELL 249 728 3.0 ... 3 728 3 242.6 30-KEVIN WARD 255 692 8.5 ... 7 1974 9 219.3
28-DEREK BAILEY 289 707 1.0 ... 3 707 3 235.6 2-JAMES MCGOVERN 255 655 2.0 ... 2 655 3 218.3
33-DOMINICK DECKER 300 778 6.0 599 4 1377 6 229.5 26-MATT DEGROTE 237 675 7.0 ... 4 1266 6 211.0
27-DAVE DICASA 280 682 3.0 ... 2 682 3 227.3 32-JOHN MARASA 209 558 .0 ... 1 558 3 186.0
35-BILLY ROSS 240 670 3.0 ... 2 670 3 223.3 34-BRYAN BARTH 197 534 .0 ... 0 534 3 178.0

29-JASON ROSENTHAL 237 658 1.0 ... 3 658 3 219.3
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND WEEKLY SEASON
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS WON WON 200S 300S 600S 700S 800S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - M M G LTD

JOHN MALOY 235 192 245 672 8344 39 213 266 704 3.0 25.5 30 0 10 1 0
FRANK MANDATO 173 152 181 506 6404 30 213 268 791 1.0 22.0 17 0 4 2 0
GARY GIERTZ 199 248 267 714 8431 39 216 267 714 3.0 18.0 31 0 11 1 0

TM #2 - TEAM 2-PAT
DOUG MATTESON 216 253 204 673 8990 39 230 286 773 3.0 40.0 36 0 8 5 0
VIC LOPEZ 216 170 164 550 8262 39 211 279 762 1.0 32.0 25 0 8 1 0
PAT TARSIO-III 195 219 182 596 8362 39 214 279 711 1.0 26.5 26 0 10 1 0

TM #3 - TEAM 3 - TINA
KEN PETRILLO 172 201 193 566 8308 39 213 279 719 .0 19.5 28 0 8 2 0
TINA PETRILLO 185 187 177 549 7847 39 201 258 661 .0 27.0 20 0 8 0 0
PHIL BRUNO 212 209 226 647 6846 30 228 278 776 .0 22.0 29 0 6 4 0

TM #4 - TEAM 4 - BILLY
BILLY TARSIO 223 170 192 585 8530 39 218 269 705 1.0 29.5 31 0 11 1 0
JORDAN PEEL 236 193 176 605 7767 39 199 269 684 4.0 24.5 18 0 5 0 0
ROSS WHITEHEAD 210 219 243 672 8810 39 225 269 770 1.0 30.5 34 0 8 4 0

TM #5 - THE BULLPEN
JIMMY RUGGERIO-JR 246 186 155 587 6431 33 194 267 640 1.0 11.0 13 0 3 0 0
SCOTT BINDER 182 190 202 574 7523 39 192 226 654 3.0 18.5 15 0 2 0 0
JOSE RONDON ... ... ... ... 7755 36 215 278 745 ... 17.5 26 0 9 1 0

TM #6 - TEAM 6 - NICK
NICK WATKINS 210 203 255 668 8683 39 222 267 731 3.0 27.0 32 0 7 5 0
MANDY TARSIO 162 171 175 508 8123 39 208 267 728 .0 24.0 24 0 10 1 0
MIKE FOLCHI 222 231 228 681 7935 36 220 279 743 3.0 28.0 28 0 6 3 0

TM #7 - TEAM 7 - BUCKY
DAVE DEGROTE 173 240 226 639 7824 36 217 279 714 1.0 22.5 27 0 10 1 0
BUCKY DECERBO 203 201 179 583 7638 39 195 247 655 3.0 18.5 17 0 4 0 0
MIKE TARSIO 210 168 229 607 8603 39 220 280 795 1.0 27.5 32 0 10 3 0

TM #8 - TEAM 8 - PAM
RICH PASCULLO 224 218 223 665 7866 36 218 267 711 4.0 23.0 30 0 10 1 0
PAM TARSIO 195 247 201 643 7322 33 221 289 751 4.0 26.0 27 0 8 3 0
JAMAL BATTLE 257 217 258 732 8279 36 229 269 732 4.0 29.0 34 0 6 6 0

*SUBSTITUTES*
JAMES MCGOVERN ... ... ... ... 655 3 218 255 655 ... 2.0 2 0 1 0 0
MATT DEGROTE ... ... ... ... 1266 6 211 237 675 ... 7.0 4 0 1 0 0
DAVE DICASA ... ... ... ... 682 3 227 280 682 ... 3.0 2 0 1 0 0
DEREK BAILEY ... ... ... ... 707 3 235 289 707 ... 1.0 3 0 0 1 0
JASON ROSENTHAL ... ... ... ... 658 3 219 237 658 ... 1.0 3 0 1 0 0
KEVIN WARD ... ... ... ... 1974 9 219 255 692 ... 8.5 7 0 3 0 0
JOHN THIELL ... ... ... ... 728 3 242 249 728 ... 3.0 3 0 0 1 0
JOHN MARASA ... ... ... ... 558 3 186 209 558 ... .0 1 0 0 0 0
DOMINICK DECKER 212 173 214 599 1377 6 229 300 778 3.0 6.0 4 1 0 1 0
BRYAN BARTH ... ... ... ... 534 3 178 197 534 ... .0 0 0 0 0 0
BILLY ROSS ... ... ... ... 670 3 223 240 670 ... 3.0 2 0 1 0 0


